

T3 Aviation Group successfully "restarts" a Regional Airline

T3 completes a six-month contract to realign and restructure a regional airline and exceeds clients expectations

BANGKOK, THAILAND, February 28, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- T3 successfully completed the reorganization and restructuring of a regional airline that was in a state of stagnation and non-compliance. T3 restructured the company in line with industry best practices and implemented



robust safety and quality initiatives to bring the carrier into compliance with ICAO and IOSA standards. "The client was seeking a redirection of the company to support the rapid growth of aviation in the region and we exceeded expectations. The T3 team has experience in company "restarts" as well as start-ups and it is extremely rewarding to use our experience and expertise in the name of safety and efficiency" said <u>Mark Thibault</u>, Founder-Managing Director of <u>T3 Aviation Group</u>.

NOTE TO EDITORS

Established in 2013, The T3 Aviation Group of companies, <u>T3 Private Jets Asia Limited</u> (Hong Kong) and T3 Aviation Solutions Company Ltd., (Thailand) were established to become a leading aviation presence in the region, focusing on unwavering international safety standards, as well as impeccable client service that discerning international customers demand. T3 offers "Accurate Aviation Advice Always" consultancy services to include aircraft sales, appraisals and aviation audits, full aircraft management, charter services, and maintenance oversight. T3 is well positioned to provide clients all over Asia with personalized service. With decades of international aviation experience and expertise, the T3 team is passionate about aviation.

Contact Person: Phakkarin Phuisu Email: pphuisu@t3aviationgroup.com

For further details, please browse our website: www.t3aviationgroup.com

Phakkarin Phuisu T3 Aviation Group +66846733678 email us here Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.